Australasian
Parliamentary

Review

JOURNAL OF THE AUSTRALASIAN STUDY
OF PARLIAMENT GROUP

Editors
Jennifer Aldred
Colleen Lewis

The role of the Speaker in
minority government

Opposition in parliamentary
democracies

Should upper houses
have ministers?

AUTUMN 2014 « VOL29 NO 1 « RRP $A35



Australasian Parliamentary Review
AUTUMN 2014, VOL. 29, NO. 1

Table of Contents

FROM YOUR EDITOR
Jennifer Aldred

ARTICLES

The role of the Speaker in minority government - the case of the
Australian House of Representatives 2010-2013
David Elder

Opposition in parliamentary democracies: a framework for comparison
Bruce Stone

Commonwealth oversight arrangements - re-thinking the Separation of Powers
John McMillan

Closing the gap: the case for a Commonwealth Anti-Corruption and
Misconduct Commission
Brian Toohey

Ken Coghill, Ross Donohue, Colleen Lewis
Inaugural speeches in the New South Wales parliament

Gareth Griffith

‘ The future of euthanasia politics in the Australian state parliaments
Alison Plumb

‘ Should upper houses have ministers?
John Young

| These papers have been double blind reviewed to academic standards.

Developing parliament’s oversight capacity through MPs’ professional development

19

32

38

43

54

67

87

AUTUMN 2014 « VOL.29NO. 1



CHRONICLES

‘From the Tables’ - a round-up of administrative and procedural developments
in the Australian Parliaments
Robyn Smith

BOOK REVIEWS

June R Verrier

The Whitlam Legacy
David Clune

The Lucky Culture

Killing Fairfax: Packer, Murdoch and the ultimate revenge
Tony Brown

Taking God to School: the end of Australia’s egalitarian education?

103

104

113

114

121
123

124

Apology — APR Volume 28, No. 2, Spring 2013

The article ‘Oversight as it intersects with Parliament’ was co-authored by
Roger Macknay and Julie Flack. Attribution to Ms Flack did not appear on the
Table of Contents and was not clearly stated on the title page - p56. The Editor
sincerely regrets this omission.

©Australasian Study of Parliament Group. Requests for permission to reproduce material from Australasian

Parliamentary Review should be directed to the Editor.
ISSN 1447-9125

Edited by Jennifer Aldred
Designed and typeset by Ogle Digital
Printed by Instant Colour Press

AUSTRALASIAN PARLIAMENTARY REVIEW



