Australasian Parliamentary Review

JOURNAL OF THE AUSTRALASIAN STUDY OF PARLIAMENT GROUP

Editors Jennifer Aldred Colleen Lewis

The role of the Speaker in minority government

Opposition in parliamentary democracies

Should upper houses have ministers?



AUTUMN 2014 • VOL 29 NO 1 • RRP \$A35

Australasian Parliamentary Review

AUTUMN 2014, VOL. 29, NO. 1

Table of Contents		
F	FROM YOUR EDITOR Jennifer Aldred	3
ARTICLES		5
	The role of the Speaker in minority government – the case of the Australian House of Representatives 2010–2013 David Elder	6
	Opposition in parliamentary democracies: a framework for comparison Bruce Stone	19
	Commonwealth oversight arrangements – re-thinking the Separation of Powers John McMillan	32
	Closing the gap: the case for a Commonwealth Anti-Corruption and Misconduct Commission <i>Brian Toohey</i>	38
	Developing parliament's oversight capacity through MPs' professional development Ken Coghill, Ross Donohue, Colleen Lewis	43
	Inaugural speeches in the New South Wales parliament Gareth Griffith	54
	The future of euthanasia politics in the Australian state parliaments Alison Plumb	67
	Should upper houses have ministers? John Young	87

These papers have been double blind reviewed to academic standards.

CHRONICLES	
'From the Tables' – a round-up of administrative and procedural developments in the Australian Parliaments <i>Robyn Smith</i>	104
BOOK REVIEWS	
June R Verrier	
The Whitlam Legacy	114
David Clune	
The Lucky Culture	121
Killing Fairfax: Packer, Murdoch and the ultimate revenge	123
Tony Brown	
Taking God to School: the end of Australia's egalitarian education?	124

Apology – APR Volume 28, No. 2, Spring 2013

The article 'Oversight as it intersects with Parliament' was co-authored by Roger Macknay and Julie Flack. Attribution to Ms Flack did not appear on the Table of Contents and was not clearly stated on the title page – p56. The Editor sincerely regrets this omission.

©Australasian Study of Parliament Group. Requests for permission to reproduce material from Australasian Parliamentary Review should be directed to the Editor.

ISSN 1447-9125

Edited by Jennifer Aldred Designed and typeset by Ogle Digital Printed by Instant Colour Press

AUSTRALASIAN PARLIAMENTARY REVIEW

2